CSM_UM_MC3_DS_E_2_1
1
Safety Mat/Safety Mat Controller
UM/MC3
New Safety Mat That Is Easy to
Install and Maintain
• Meets Safety Category 3 (EN954-1) requirements when
used in combination with a dedicated controller.
• Simple connection allows multiple mats to be joined
together.
• A wide variety of mat sizes are available.
• Obtained EN1760-1 and EN954-1 (Cat.3) certification.
• Complies with North American safety standards,
including ANSI/RIA15.06-1999.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Safety Mat
Ordering Information
Safety Mat Controller
Safety Mat
Note: The actual lengths of the Safety Mat are 12 mm longer in both dimension A and dimension B.
Be sure to read the "Safety Precautions" on page 10.
Safety outputs Auxiliary outputs Rated voltage Terminal block type Model
SPDT-NO SPDT-NC 24 VDC Screw terminals MC3
Dimensions Black Yellow
A (mm) B (mm) Model Model
300 300 UMM5-0300-0300 UMYM5-0300-0300
400 400 UMM5-0400-0400 UMYM5-0400-0400
500 250 UMM5-0500-0250 UMYM5-0500-0250
500 400 UMM5-0500-0400 UMYM5-0500-0400
500 500 UMM5-0500-0500 UMYM5-0500-0500
500 1500 UMM5-0500-1500 UMYM5-0500-1500
600 400 UMM5-0600-0400 UMYM5-0600-0400
750 250 UMM5-0750-0250 UMYM5-0750-0250
750 500 UMM5-0750-0500 UMYM5-0750-0500
750 750 UMM5-0750-0750 UMYM5-0750-0750
750 1500 UMM5-0750-1500 UMYM5-0750-1500
1000 500 UMM5-1000-0500 UMYM5-1000-0500
1000 750 UMM5-1000-0750 UMYM5-1000-0750
1000 1000 UMM5-1000-1000 UMYM5-1000-1000
1000 1250 UMM5-1000-1250 UMYM5-1000-1250
1000 1500 UMM5-1000-1500 UMYM5-1000-1500
A
B
UM@@@-@- @
– – – – –
1 2 3 4 5
1. Color
None : Black
Y : Yellow
2. Unit of Length
None : Inch
M : Millimeter
4. Safety Mat Dimension A
5. Safety Mat Dimension B
3. Cable Length
5 : 5 m
10 : 10 m
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
UM/MC3
2
Trims
Accessories
Note: For trims and accessories required for the Safety Mat system configuration, see "Installation" on page 4.
Appearance Name Model Remarks
Ramp Trim with Yellow
PVC Cover
(1.22 m)
UMRT4 Installed on the perimeter of the Safety Mat.
Each Trim is composed of two parts, an alumi-
num base and a PVC Cover. Possible to install
cables inside.
Ramp Trim with Yellow
PVC Cover
(2.44 m)
UMRT8
Joining Trim
(1.22 m) UMJS4
The Joining Trims join the Safety Mats when
two or more Safety Mats are being combined.